1. Kurseinheit

2. Kurseinheit

3. Kurseinheit

4. Kurseinheit

5. Kurseinheit

Datum

Mo, 30.07.2018

Di, 31.07.2018

Mi, 01.08.2018

Do, 02.08.2018

Fr, 03.08.2018

Uhrzeit

10.00-17.00 Uhr

10.00-17.00 Uhr

10.00-17.00 Uhr

10.00-17.00 Uhr

10.00-17.00 Uhr

Kursort

Exkursion

Exkursion

Exkursion

Exkursion

Exkursion

/10
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Kurstermine
Pintura de Paisaje

30.07.2018 - 03.08.2018

Tagl. 10-17 Uhr

Dozent/in: Eduardo Roca

Diese Angaben entsprechen dem aktuellen Planungsstand. Anderungen vorbehalten.
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